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 Headcount Definition Changes: In Fall 14 (FY15) UMUC moved to WorldWide Distance Education (WWDE). This change had an impact on Stateside
 Headcount because any student who took a WWDE course was considered Stateside. In Fall 16 (FY17) UMUC started reporting all students, including
 Worldwide students. Now students are reported based off of their home campus.

 Headcount:





Career Agerange FY 2014 FY 2015 FY 2016 FY 2017 FY 2018

Undergraduate21 and Under

22-24

25-29

30-34

35-39

40-49

50 and Over

Unknown

Total

Graduate 21 and Under

22-24

25-29

30-34

35-39

40-49

50 and Over

Total

Grand Total

69,373

2

3,615

8,967

9,446

13,463

18,054

10,505

5,321

67,434

3,422

8,907

9,254

13,140

17,473

10,097

5,141

66,286

1

3,262

8,723

8,983

13,179

17,121

9,893

5,124

63,845

3,237

8,715

8,619

12,820

16,458

9,198

4,798

65,848

1

3,264

8,986

8,540

13,173

16,667

9,713

5,504

20,010

2,325

4,563

3,604

4,365

4,353

785

15

19,382

2,279

4,472

3,417

4,229

4,152

822

11

18,836

2,150

4,401

3,257

4,127

4,128

763

10

18,710

2,167

4,337

3,171

4,063

4,210

752

10

18,806

2,035

4,514

3,087

4,112

4,244

803

11

89,38386,81685,12282,55584,654

Fiscal Year Headcounts by Age Range

Time Undergraduate Graduate Grand Total

FY 2014

FY 2015

FY 2016

FY 2017

FY 2018 33

33

33

33

33

37

37

37

37

37

32

32

32

32

32

Fiscal Year Average Age by Career
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Residence FY 2014 FY 2015 FY 2016 FY 2017 FY 2018

MD

VA

DC

Rest of U.S.

Other/Missing

Grand Total 89,383

19,765

25,671

1,097

7,069

35,781

86,816

19,961

24,716

1,012

6,838

34,289

85,122

20,390

24,033

1,013

6,178

33,508

82,555

20,637

22,261

1,072

5,903

32,682

84,654

22,836

22,804

1,060

5,693

32,261

Fiscal Year Headcounts by Residence

County FY 2014 FY 2015 FY 2016 FY 2017 FY 2018

Allegany County

Anne Arundel County

Baltimore City

Baltimore County

Calvert County

Caroline County

Carroll County

Cecil County

Charles County

Dorchester County

Frederick County

Garrett County

Harford County

Howard County

Kent County

Montgomery County

Prince George's County

Queen Anne's County

Somerset County

St. Mary's County

Talbot County

Washington County

Wicomico County

Worcester County

Grand Total 35,781



 Enrollments: Enrollments refers to the number of classes in which a student is registered. A student registered for more than one class will be counted once for each
 class. For example, if one students is taking two classes that student is counted as two enrollments.

 Campus  Career  FY 2014  FY 2015  FY 2016  FY 2017  FY 2018

 Stateside  Undergraduate

 Graduate

 Total

 Asia  Undergraduate

 Graduate

 Total

 Europe  Undergraduate

 Graduate

 Total

 Grand Total

 307,080

 54,506

 252,574

 294,207

 51,934

 242,273

 286,195

 52,895

 233,300

 264,490

 52,308

 212,182

 227,264

 52,864

 174,400

 13,048

 513

 12,535

 13,614

 292

 13,322

 13,615

 147

 13,468

 14,809

 14,809

 18,622

 18,622

 16,051

 779

 15,272

 16,717

 678

 16,039

 18,896

 705

 18,191

 25,615

 654

 24,961

 60,359

 872

 59,487

 336,179324,538318,706304,914306,245

 Fiscal Year Enrollments by Campus

 Career  FY 2014  FY 2015  FY 2016  FY 2017  
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